DEIGHTON PARISH COUNCIL

Payments over £100 2016/2017

10

11

12

13

Staples Ltd

G Middleton (maintenance)
Tower Mint Ltd (90th b'day coins)
Zurich (insurance)

G Middleton (maintenance)
CH Guest (expenses)

HMRC

CH Guest (sal + tax refund)
G Middleton (maintenance)
G Middleton (maintenance)
CH Guest (sal)

CH Guest (sal + O/T)

CH Guest (sal)

£113.76

£330.00

£414.96

£251.85

£160.00

£683.09

£179.20

£533.50

£100.00

£100.00

£307.30

£475.30

£307.30



