DEIGHTON PARISH COUNCIL

Payments over £100 2016/2017

1	Staples Ltd	£113.76
2	G Middleton (maintenance)	£330.00
3	Tower Mint Ltd (90th b'day coins)	£414.96
4	Zurich (insurance)	£251.85
5	G Middleton (maintenance)	£160.00
6	CH Guest (expenses)	£683.09
7	HMRC	£179.20
8	CH Guest (sal + tax refund)	£533.50
9	G Middleton (maintenance)	£100.00
10	G Middleton (maintenance)	£100.00
11	CH Guest (sal)	£307.30
12	CH Guest (sal + O/T)	£475.30
13	CH Guest (sal)	£307.30